
Vikramnagar - Indore Simhasth Special/00113 - MEMU - WR 
VRG/Vikram Nagar to INDB/Indore Junction 

2h 0m - 74 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VRG Vikram Nagar 13:00 0 1 0 61 503 WR
2 KDHA Karchha 13:12 13:14 2m 0 1 12 44 514 WR
3 NRGR Naranjipur 13:32 13:34 2m 0 1 25 48 537 WR
4 DWX Dewas Junction 13:46 13:48 2m 0 1 35 39 537 WR
5 BLAX Barlai 14:09 14:11 2m 0 1 49 58 518 WR
6 MGG Mangliyagaon 14:22 14:24 2m 0 1 59 41 535 WR
7 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 70 12 542 WR
8 INDB Indore Junction 15:00 0 1 74 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (16:23)

May 29 2024 (16:23)

1

1


